PEARSON

Summary by Registration Eligibility Pathway for All Except State Licensure
July 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015
3,345 Candidates Taken 3,797 Tests

Registered Dietitian: Registration Examination for Dietitians

PEARSON CONFIDENTIAL Data as of (CST): 4-Feb-2016 5:00 AM
Total Number | % Passing  Number | % Failing
Tested Passing Failing

Approved PreProfessional Practice Program

Approved Preprofessional Practice Program

4 or More Attempts 1 0 0.0% 1 100.0%
Total 1 0 0.0% 1 100.0%

Coordinated Program

Coordinated Program

1st Attempt 604 493 81.6% 111 18.4%
2nd Attempt 98 42 42.9% 56 57.1%
3rd Attempt 48 20 41.7% 28 58.3%
4 or More Attempts 79 9 11.4% 70 88.6%
Total 829 564 68.0% 265 32.0%

Didactic Program in Dietetics

No Pathway - RD

2nd Attempt 1 1 100.0% 0 0.0%
4 or More Attempts 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0%
Total 3 2 66.7% 1 33.3%

Dietetic Internship

Dietetic Internship

1st Attempt 2,158 1,884 87.3% 274 12.7%
2nd Attempt 268 132 49.3% 136 50.7%
3rd Attempt 102 42 41.2% 60 58.8%
4 or More Attempts 173 36 20.8% 137 79.2%
Total 2,701 2,004 77.5% 607 22.5%

Page 1



PEARSON

Summary by Registration Eligibility Pathway for All Except State Licensure
July 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015
3,345 Candidates Taken 3,797 Tests

Registered Dietitian: Registration Examination for Dietitians

Data as of (CST): 4-Feb-2016 5:00 AM

Total Number | % Passing  Number | % Failing
Tested Passing Failing

Individualized Supervised Practice Program

Coordinated Program - ISPP - Didactic Program in Dietetics Graduate

1st Attempt 12 3 25.0% 9 75.0%
2nd Attempt 8 3 37.5% 5 62.5%
3rd Attempt 1 0 0.0% 1 100.0%
4 or More Attempts 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0%
Total 23 7 30.4% 16 69.6%
Dietetic Internship - ISPP - PhD No-Dietetic Program in Dietetics
1st Attempt 6 6 100.0% 0 0.0%
Total 6 6 100.0% 0 0.0%
DI - ISPP - Didactic Program in Dietetics Graduate
1st Attempt 45 35 77.8% 10 22.2%
2nd Attempt 12 4 33.3% 8 66.7%
3rd Attempt 6 1 16.7% 5 83.3%
4 or More Attempts 9 2 22.2% 7 77.8%
Total 72 42 58.3% 30 41.7%

Didactic Program in Dietetics - ISPP - PhD No Didactic Program in Dietetics
1st Attempt 1 1 100.0% 0 0.0%
Total 1 1 100.0% 0 0.0%

Didactic Program in Dietetics - ISPP - Didactic Program in Dietetics Graduate

1st Attempt 71 53 74.6% 18 25.4%
2nd Attempt 11 6 54.5% 5 45.5%
3rd Attempt 7 2 28.6% 5 71.4%
4 or More Attempts 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0%
Total 91 62 68.1% 29 31.9%
Qualifying Experience with an Advanced Degree
Qualifying Experience with an Advanced Degree
4 or More Attempts 1 0 0.0% 1 100.0%
Total 1 0 0.0% 1 100.0%

Page 2



PEARSON

Registered Dietitian: Registration Examination for Dietitians
Summary by Registration Eligibility Pathway for All Except State Licensure
July 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015
3,345 Candidates Taken 3,797 Tests

Data as of (CST): 4-Feb-2016 5:00 AM

Re-registration

Re-registration RD

Reciprocity

2nd Attempt

3rd Attempt

4 or More Attempts
Total

Canadian Reciprocity

United Kingdom Reciprocity

1st Attempt
2nd Attempt
Total

2nd Attempt
3rd Attempt
Total

Philippines Reciprocity

1st Attempt

2nd Attempt

3rd Attempt

4 or More Attempts
Total

Irish Reciprocity

Grand Total

1st Attempt
Total

1st Attempt
2nd Attempt
3rd Attempt

4 or More Attempts

Total

Total
Tested

20
10

34

1"
24

2,914
423
176
284

3,797

Number
Passing

2,486
202
70
52
2,810

% Passing

65.0%
40.0%
0.0%
50.0%

85.7%
100.0%
87.5%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

44.4%
0.0%
100.0%
18.2%
29.2%

100.0%
100.0%

85.3%
47.8%
39.8%
18.3%
74.0%

Number
Failing

© O w o

N
~

428
221
106
232
987

% Failing

35.0%
60.0%
100.0%
50.0%

14.3%
0.0%
12.5%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

55.6%
100.0%
0.0%
81.8%
70.8%

0.0%
0.0%

14.7%
52.2%
60.2%
81.7%
26.0%

Page 3



	Registered Dietitian
	Registration Examination for Dietitians
	Approved PreProfessional Practice Program
	Approved Preprofessional Practice Program

	Coordinated Program
	Coordinated Program

	Didactic Program in Dietetics
	No Pathway - RD

	Dietetic Internship
	Dietetic Internship

	Individualized Supervised Practice Program
	Coordinated Program - ISPP - Didactic Program in Dietetics Graduate
	Dietetic Internship - ISPP - PhD No-Dietetic Program in Dietetics
	DI - ISPP - Didactic Program in Dietetics Graduate
	Didactic Program in Dietetics - ISPP - PhD No Didactic Program in Dietetics
	Didactic Program in Dietetics - ISPP - Didactic Program in Dietetics Graduate

	Qualifying Experience with an Advanced Degree
	Qualifying Experience with an Advanced Degree

	Re-registration
	Re-registration RD

	Reciprocity
	Canadian Reciprocity
	United Kingdom Reciprocity
	Philippines Reciprocity
	Irish Reciprocity


	No Exams Delivered
	Individualized Supervised Practice Program
	Coordinated Program - ISPP - PhD No Didactic Program in Dietetics

	Qualifying Experience with an Advanced Degree
	MS Assistantship/Qualifying Experience
	Three Year Pre-Planned Program

	Reciprocity
	Dutch Reciprocity



	Dietetic Technician
	Registration Examination for Dietetic Technicians
	Didactic Program in Dietetics/Technician Program
	Baccalaureate Degree and Didactic Program in Dietetics
	Coordinated Program with Didactic Program in Dietetics
	Dietetic Internship with Didactic Program in Dietetics

	Dietetic Technician Program
	Graduate of ACEND Dietetic Technician Associate Degree Program (82)
	Baccalaureate Degree, Didactic Program in Dietetics and Dietetic Technician Qualifying Experience (86)

	Re-registration
	Re-registration DT


	No Exams Delivered
	Didactic Program in Dietetics/Technician Program
	Prior RD with Didactic Program in Dietetics

	Dietetic Technician Program
	No Pathway - DT
	Associate Degree and Dietetic Technician Program (80)
	Academy Dietetic Technician Member (81)
	Academy Dietetic Technician Member Equivalent (83)
	Graduate of ACEND Dietetic Technician Approved Program Equivalent (84)
	Baccalaureate Degree, Plan IV and Qualifying Experience (85)






