

Registered Dietitian: Registration Examination for Dietitians

# Summary by Registration Eligibility Pathway for All Except State Licensure

July 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015

3,345 Candidates Taken 3,797 Tests

PEARSON CONFIDENTIAL

Data as of (CST): 4-Feb-2016 5:00 AM

	Total Tested	Number Passing	% Passing	Number Failing	% Failing
Approved PreProfessional Practice Program	`				
Approved Preprofessional Practice Program					
4 or More Attempts	1	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
Total	1	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
Coordinated Program					
Coordinated Program					
1st Attempt	604	493	81.6%	111	18.4%
2nd Attempt	98	42	42.9%	56	57.1%
3rd Attempt	48	20	41.7%	28	58.3%
4 or More Attempts	79	9	11.4%	70	88.6%
Total	829	564	68.0%	265	32.0%
Didactic Program in Dietetics					
No Pathway - RD					
2nd Attempt	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
4 or More Attempts	2	1	50.0%	1	50.0%
Total	3	2	66.7%	1	33.3%
ietetic Internship					
Dietetic Internship					
1st Attempt	2,158	1,884	87.3%	274	12.7%
2nd Attempt	268	132	49.3%	136	50.7%
3rd Attempt	102	42	41.2%	60	58.8%
4 or More Attempts	173	36	20.8%	137	79.2%
Total	2,701	2,094	77.5%	607	22.5%



## Registered Dietitian: Registration Examination for Dietitians

# Summary by Registration Eligibility Pathway for All Except State Licensure

July 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015

3,345 Candidates Taken 3,797 Tests

PEARSON CONFIDENTIAL

Data as of (CST): 4-Feb-2016 5:00 AM

	Total Tested	Number Passing	% Passing	Number Failing	% Failing
ndividualized Supervised Practice Program					
Coordinated Program - ISPP - Didactic Program in	Dietetics G	raduate			
1st Attempt	12	3	25.0%	9	75.0%
2nd Attempt	8	3	37.5%	5	62.5%
3rd Attempt	1	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
4 or More Attempts	2	1	50.0%	1	50.0%
Total	23	7	30.4%	16	69.6%
Dietetic Internship - ISPP - PhD No-Dietetic Progra	ım in Dietetio	cs			
1st Attempt	6	6	100.0%	0	0.0%
Total	6	6	100.0%	0	0.0%
DI - ISPP - Didactic Program in Dietetics Graduate					
1st Attempt	45	35	77.8%	10	22.2%
2nd Attempt	12	4	33.3%	8	66.7%
3rd Attempt	6	1	16.7%	5	83.3%
4 or More Attempts	9	2	22.2%	7	77.8%
Total	72	42	58.3%	30	41.7%
Didactic Program in Dietetics - ISPP - PhD No Did	actic Progra	m in Dietetio	cs		
1st Attempt	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
Total	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
Didactic Program in Dietetics - ISPP - Didactic Pro	gram in Die	tetics Gradu	ıate		
1st Attempt	71	53	74.6%	18	25.4%
2nd Attempt	11	6	54.5%	5	45.5%
3rd Attempt	7	2	28.6%	5	71.4%
4 or More Attempts	2	1	50.0%	1	50.0%
Total	91	62	68.1%	29	31.9%
ualifying Experience with an Advanced Degree					
Qualifying Experience with an Advanced Degree					
4 or More Attempts	1	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
Total	1	0	0.0%	1	100.0%



## Registered Dietitian: Registration Examination for Dietitians

# Summary by Registration Eligibility Pathway for All Except State Licensure

July 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015

3,345 Candidates Taken 3,797 Tests

PEARSON CONFIDENTIAL

Data as of (CST): 4-Feb-2016 5:00 AM

	Total Tested	Number Passing	% Passing	Number Failing	% Failing
Re-registration	`				
Re-registration RD					
2nd Attempt	20	13	65.0%	7	35.0%
3rd Attempt	10	4	40.0%	6	60.0%
4 or More Attempts	4	0	0.0%	4	100.0%
Total	34	17	50.0%	17	50.0%
Reciprocity					
Canadian Reciprocity					
1st Attempt	7	6	85.7%	1	14.3%
2nd Attempt	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
Total	8	7	87.5%	1	12.5%
United Kingdom Reciprocity					
2nd Attempt	1	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
3rd Attempt	1	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
Total	2	0	0.0%	2	100.0%
Philippines Reciprocity					
1st Attempt	9	4	44.4%	5	55.6%
2nd Attempt	3	0	0.0%	3	100.0%
3rd Attempt	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
4 or More Attempts	11	2	18.2%	9	81.8%
Total	24	7	29.2%	17	70.8%
Irish Reciprocity					
1st Attempt	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
Total	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
Grand Total					
1st Attempt	2,914	2,486	85.3%	428	14.7%
2nd Attempt	423	202	47.8%	221	52.2%
3rd Attempt	176	70	39.8%	106	60.2%
4 or More Attempts	284	52	18.3%	232	81.7%
Total	3,797	2,810	74.0%	987	26.0%